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The menu of Pizzava from Reno comprises about 95 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about
$14.2 for a dish / drink. Pizzava, located in Reno, NV, is a highly-rated American restaurant boasting an
impressive average of 4.4 stars. With operating hours from 10:30 AM to 3:00 AM, there's plenty of time to indulge
in your cravings. To avoid the rush, we recommend calling ahead at (775) 507-7077 to reserve your table. If you
prefer to enjoy your meal at home, Pizzava offers delivery through Uber Eats, ensuring everyone can savor their
delicious dishes, including a variety of vegetarian options. If you're seeking similar dining experiences, consider
exploring The Z Bar and Coffeebar Roastery. Have a favorite dish? We'd love to hear your thoughts—don’t
hesitate to leave a review!.
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Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Salad

PIZZAVA COBB

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Appetizer

SESAME CHICKEN

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

ALFREDO CHICKEN

Main Course

FAJITA

Offers

ALL IN

Kids Menu

MARINARA PASTA

Toppings

TOPPINGS

$12.0

$6.0

$20.0

$20.0

Dips & Dressings

CAESAR DRESSING $1.0

Beverages

200Z FANTA $2.5

Play Pasta: Non-Veg.

ALFREDO CHICKEN PASTA

Drink

MEXICAN SPRITE $3.0

House Special
HONEY BBQ BONELESS CHICKEN

Extra Sauce
GREEK DRESSING $1.0

Popular Items

BUFFALO WINGS (10) $12.0
Bread Sticks
CHEESYBREAD $10.0

Personal Pan Pizzas

SPICY HAWAIIAN $26.0
Picked For You

DOUBLE PEPPERONI $22.0
Papadias

BBQ CHICKEN AND BACON $23.0
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House Special Delicious
Food

PLAIN BONELESS CHICKEN

Full Breakfast

MEATY

Pizza Bowls
SPICYBO

Half Pound Backyard
Burgers &Amp;Amp;
Sandwiches

BUFFALO BONELESS CHICKEN

Flatgrills

THE VEG

Sauces (Archived)

LARGE RANCH $3.0

Vegan Pizza (Not A
Vegan Facility)

VEGAN CHEESE PIZZA

Entrées

FRENCH FRIES (OVEN-BAKED)
BBQ BONELESS CHICKEN

Side Dishes

CINNABALLS $8.0
GARLIC BALLS $8.0

Dessert

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
NY CHEESECAKE

Soft Drinks

COKE
DIET COKE

Wings
TERIYAKI WINGS
CAJUN WINGS

Calzones

WHOOPS
THE BUFF

Popular

MEATOHOLIC
MOTTO CALZONE

Side Of Sauce &
Seasonings

MANGO HABANERO
HONEY BBQ

Delicious Sides

GARLICPARMBREAD
SPICY BACON CHEESYBREAD

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
MEDITERRANEAN

$5.0
$5.0

$14.0
$12.0

$22.0
$22.0

$17.0
$22.0

$1.0
$1.0

$9.0
$12.0

$1.0
$20.0
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
PIZZA

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MEXICAN COKE $3.0
SPRITE
CHERRY COKE $2.5
Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN $20.0
BONELESS WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN $1.0
Sauces
BBQ $1.0
MARINARA $1.0
RANCH $0.5
Calzone
VEGGIE CALZONE $22.0
ALFA CALZONE $22.0
BOLLS CALZONE $22.0
Salads
GREEK SALAD $9.0
FRESH MOZ SALAD $11.0
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $11.0
GARDEN SALAD $8.0
BLUE CHEESE SALAD $1.0

Pasta
MEATBALL PASTA

GARLIC SPINACH ROASTED PEPPERS

BEEFY PASTA
PASTA ALFREDO
CHICKEN ALFREDO

Chicken Wings
OG ROASTED WINGS
MANGO HABANERO WINGS (10)

GOLDEN HONEY BBQ WINGS (10)

WINGS

MANGO HABANERO BONELESS

CHICKEN

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

CORN
MUSHROOMS
GARLIC

CREAM CHEESE

 SPICY ALFREDO
ff ALFREDO SPINACH
EXOTIC BBQ

BACON AND CHEESEBURGER
PIZZA

CHICKENCINI
MEATBALL PARM PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

THE BACKYARD

$12.0
$14.0
$14.0

$20.0
$19.0
$20.0

$22.0

$20.0
$20.0

$20.0
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CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA

Pizzava
1043 S Virginia Street, Reno, Opening Hours:
United States Monday 10:30 -02:25

Tuesday 10:30 -02:25
Wednesday 10:30 -02:25
Thursday 10:30 -02:25
Friday 10:30 -02:25
Saturday 10:30 -02:25
Sunday 10:30 -02:25

Made with Menu

GRUBHUB
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