





https://menuweb.menu 1043 S Virginia Street, Reno, United States +17755077077









The menu of Pizzava from Reno comprises about 95 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$14.2 for a dish / drink. Pizzava, located in Reno, NV, is a highly-rated American restaurant boasting an impressive average of 4.4 stars. With operating hours from 10:30 AM to 3:00 AM, there's plenty of time to indulge in your cravings. To avoid the rush, we recommend calling ahead at (775) 507-7077 to reserve your table. If you prefer to enjoy your meal at home, Pizzava offers delivery through Uber Eats, ensuring everyone can savor their delicious dishes, including a variety of vegetarian options. If you're seeking similar dining experiences, consider exploring The Z Bar and Coffeebar Roastery. Have a favorite dish? We'd love to hear your thoughts—don't hesitate to leave a review!.

TOPPINGS

	and the same of th			
7				
		NF	the same	1

Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Dips & Dressings CAESAR DRESSING	\$1.0
Salad PIZZAVA COBB	\$12.0	Beverages 200Z FANTA	\$2.5
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Play Pasta: Non-Veg.	
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$6.0	Drink MEXICAN SPRITE	\$3.0
Appetizer SESAME CHICKEN	\$20.0	House Special HONEY BBQ BONELESS CHICKEN	
Fish SEA BASS		Extra Sauce GREEK DRESSING	\$1.0
Chicken Dishes ALFREDO CHICKEN	\$20.0	Popular Items BUFFALO WINGS (10)	\$12.0
Main Course		Bread Sticks CHEESYBREAD	\$10.0
Offers ALL IN		Personal Pan Pizzas SPICY HAWAIIAN	\$26.0
Kids Menu MARINARA PASTA		Picked For You DOUBLE PEPPERONI	\$22.0
Toppings		Papadias	

BBQ CHICKEN AND BACON

\$23.0

House Special Delicion	us	Dessert	
Food		CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE	\$5.0
PLAIN BONELESS CHICKEN		NY CHEESECAKE	\$5.0
Full Breakfast		Soft Drinks	
MEATY		COKE	
D' Davida		DIET COKE	
Pizza Bowls SPICYBO		Wings	
		TERIYAKI WINGS	\$14.0
Half Pound Backyard		CAJUN WINGS	\$12.0
Burgers & Amp; Amp; Sandwiches		Calzones	
BUFFALO BONELESS CHICKEN		WHOOPS	\$22.0
BOTT ALO BONLLLOG OTHOREM		THE BUFF	\$22.0
Flatgrills THE VEG		Popular	
THE VEG		MEATOHOLIC	\$17.0
Sauces (Archived)		MOTTO CALZONE	\$22.0
LARGE RANCH	\$3.0	Side Of Sauce &	
Vegan Pizza (Not A		Seasonings	
Vegan Facility)		MANGO HABANERO	\$1.0
VEGAN CHEESE PIZZA		HONEY BBQ	\$1.0
Entrées		Delicious Sides	
FRENCH FRIES (OVEN-BAKED)		GARLICPARMBREAD	\$9.0
BBQ BONELESS CHICKEN		SPICY BACON CHEESYBREAD	\$12.0
Side Dishes		Restaurant Category	
CINNABALLS	\$8.0	ITALIAN	\$1.0
GARLIC BALLS	\$8.0	MEDITERRANEAN	\$20.0



These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

CHICKEN

PIZZA

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MEXICAN COKE	\$3.0
SPRITE	
CHERRY COKE	\$2.5

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$20.0
BONELESS WINGS	
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$1.0

Sauces

	BBQ	\$1.0
	MARINARA	\$1.0
	RANCH	\$0.5

Calzone

VEGGIE CALZONE

BLUE CHEESE SALAD

ALFA CALZONE

BOLLS CALZONE	\$22.0
Salads	
GREEK SALAD	\$9.0
FRESH MOZ SALAD	\$11.0
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0
GARDEN SALAD	\$8.0

Pasta

MEATBALL PASTA

GARLIC SPINACH ROASTED PEPPERS

BEEFY PASTA

PASTA ALFREDO

CHICKEN ALFREDO

Chicken Wings

OG ROASTED WINGS	\$12.0
MANGO HABANERO WINGS (10)	\$14.0
GOLDEN HONEY BBQ WINGS (10)	\$14.0
WINGS	
MANGO HABANERO BONELESS CHICKEN	

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

CORN

MUSHROOMS

GARLIC

CREAM CHEESE

Pizza

\$22.0

\$22.0

\$1.0

PIZZa		
	SPICY ALFREDO	\$20.0
43.8	ALFREDO SPINACH	\$19.0
COURT	EXOTIC BBQ	\$20.0
BACON AN PIZZA	ID CHEESEBURGER	\$22.0
CHICKENO	CINI	\$20.0
MEATBALL PARM PIZZA		\$20.0
PEPPERONI PIZZA		
CHEESE P	IZZA	
THE BACKYARD		\$20.0



CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA

Pizzava

1043 S Virginia Street, Reno, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30 -02:25 Tuesday 10:30 -02:25 Wednesday 10:30 -02:25 Thursday 10:30 -02:25 Friday 10:30 -02:25 Saturday 10:30 -02:25 Sunday 10:30 -02:25

